
Finales Nat Seniors G et F  27/11/2022  Tunis   S F+78
Competitors: 4

1

1.  TROUDI ZEINEB , ASMTK

2

3.  KHAMMASI RANIM , ESK

3

2.  MEJBRI RADHIA , CEKJK

4

4.  CHERNI WALA , ASMS
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ZEINEB 

RANIM 

10s1 - 00s1
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RADHIA 

WALA 

10s2 - 00s2
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ZEINEB 

RADHIA 

10 - 00

ZEINEB 

RADHIA 

ZEINEB 

Results

Pos Nam e

1

2

3

3

 TROUDI ZEINEB , ASMTK

 MEJBRI RADHIA , CEKJK

 KHAMMASI RANIM , ESK

 CHERNI WALA , ASMS


